From: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 05, 2019 9:59 AM

To: Joe Kirchofer; Joel Roos; Karen Murray; Poling, Jeanie (CPC); Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC); Steven Vettel; McKellar, Jennifer
(CPC); White, Elizabeth (CPC); Paine, Carli; Shahamiri, James; Jefferis, Richard Scott; Sallaberry, Mike; Henderson, Tony;
Horn, Jeffrey (CPC); KAPLA, ROBB (CAT); Tim Erney; aleahy@kittelson.com; malston@kittelson.com; VMWP Out of office;
Karl Heisler; Kearstin Dischinger (kdischinger@bridgehousing.com); MALAMUT, JOHN (CAT); Nora Collins
(Nora_Collins@avalonbay.com); Hong, Seung Yen (CPC); Brian Schuster

Cc: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN)

Subject: RE: Balboa Reservoir Project Meeting

Attachments: 2019-06-06_Balboa Reservoir Meeting Agenda_Draft.docx
EXT

All,

Attached is the agenda for tomorrow. Note this is an in-person meeting at the Planning Department, Room 405. If you
need to call in, please use the usual number and code below.

MTA staff do not need to attend.

From: Susan Yogi

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2018 12:01 PM

To: Susan Yogi; Joe Kirchofer; Joel Roos; Karen Murray; Jeanie Poling (Jeanie.Poling@sfgov.org); Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC);
Steven Vettel; McKellar, Jennifer (CPC); White, Elizabeth (CPC); Carli.Paine@sfmta.com; James.Shahamiri@sfmta.com;
Scott.Jefferis@sfmta.com; Mike.Sallaberry@sfmta.com; Tony.Henderson@sfmta.com; jeffrey.horn@sfgov.org;
Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org; Tim Erney; aleahy@kittelson.com; malston@kittelson.com; VMWP Out of office; Karl
Heisler; Kearstin Dischinger (kdischinger@bridgehousing.com); Malamut, John (CAT); Nora Collins
(Nora_Collins@avalonbay.com); seungyen.hong@sfgov.org

Cc: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN)

Subject: Balboa Reservoir Project Meeting

When: Thursday, June 6, 2019 9:00 AM-10:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).

Where: Dial In: 1-844-621-3956 ; Access Code: 805 988 530

The check in calls will be at 9 a.m. on Thursdays starting November 1 for the core team.

Transportation group — we will let you know if you need to attend by Monday of the week.

Join by phone

+1-240-454-0887 United States Toll (San Jose)
1-844-621-3956 United States Toll Free
Access code: 805 988 530

Global call-in numbers | Toll-free calling restrictions

This message is from outside of the SEMTA email system. Please review the email carefully before responding, clicking

links, or opening attachments.







